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Общая площадь:

№41 | 84 м�
Прихожая 
Коридор 
Гостиная 
Кухня
Гостевой санузел
Мастер-спальня
Гардероб
Санузел 
Детская спальня
Балкон
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3.4 м²
7.15 м²

25.77 м²
7.84 м²
3.32 м²

14.77 м²
5.44 м²
4.32 м²
10.4 м²
3.15 м²
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